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                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 7789 Emma Koenig              Jr Beloit                    20:31.2  6:37 
       2    2 7798 Ellie Waddle             Jr Beloit                    20:38.1  6:39 
       3    3 7799 Anna Wenzel              Sr Beloit                    21:06.1  6:48 
       4    4 7845 Piper Atnip              Fr Edgewood                  21:19.3  6:52 
       5    5 7858 Natasha Zanoya           Jr Edgewood                  21:29.7  6:56 
       6    6 7854 Jenny Larson             Jr Edgewood                  21:40.4  6:59 
       7    7 7834 Clare Swietlik           So Carroll                   21:54.2  7:03 
       8    8 7823 Brooke Dietsche          Fr Carroll                   21:56.3  7:04 
       9    9 7846 Lexie Briske             Fr Edgewood                  21:56.8  7:04 
      10   10 7826 Amy Konkol               Jr Carroll                   21:56.9  7:04 
      11   11 7833 Megan Reese              Fr Carroll                   22:01.9  7:06 
      12   12 7827 Karlee Larson            Fr Carroll                   22:20.4  7:12 
      13   13 7847 Aj Conant                Jr Edgewood                  22:25.4  7:14 
      14   14 7856 Alyse Peters             So Edgewood                  22:43.3  7:19 
      15   15 7794 Melissa Pelkey           Fr Beloit                    23:15.0  7:29 
      16   16 7793 Caitlin Paterson         Sr Beloit                    23:22.9  7:32 
      17   17 7829 Erin Menegon             So Carroll                   23:36.2  7:36 
      18   18 7797 Emily Sneed              Jr Beloit                    23:52.4  7:42 
      19   19 7786 Sara Brown               Jr Beloit                    23:53.6  7:42 
      20   20 7817 Caitlyn Adams            Fr Carroll                   23:57.2  7:43 
      21      7819 Nicole Bischel           Fr Carroll                   24:03.4  7:45 
      22      7820 Claudia Bleimund         Fr Carroll                   24:10.6  7:47 
      23      7831 Sam O'Sullivan           Fr Carroll                   24:21.2  7:51 
      24      7825 Alyssa Jansen            Jr Carroll                   24:24.2  7:52 
      25      7800 Mingyi Zhang             So Beloit                    24:52.8  8:01 
      26   21 7867 Tien Misler              Fr Rockford                  25:03.4  8:04 
      27      7824 Libby Glabe              Fr Carroll                   25:04.6  8:05 
      28      7791 Sophia Miliotis          Fr Beloit                    25:17.5  8:09 
      29      7835 Erica Tebon              Fr Carroll                   25:20.2  8:10 
      30   22 7851 Allie Kastein            Jr Edgewood                  25:50.1  8:19 
      31      7787 Natalie Dusek            Fr Beloit                    25:54.9  8:21 
      32   23 7869 Mayra Rodriguez          Sr Rockford                  27:13.3  8:46 
      33      7796 Maren Schermer           Jr Beloit                    27:35.1  8:53 
      34      7852 Lisa Kaudasch            So Edgewood                  27:55.3  9:00 
      35      7853 Grace Kosmatka           Fr Edgewood                  27:57.9  9:01 
      36      7788 Angie Earley             Sr Beloit                    28:37.8  9:13 
      37   24 7865 Jamie Buechner           Fr Rockford                  29:18.5  9:26 
      38   25 7866 Megan Hendrickson        Fr Rockford                  30:53.1  9:57 
      39   26 7870 Jovana Ubiparipovic      So Rockford                  32:40.0 10:31 
      40   27 7868 Monica Parsons           Sr Rockford                  33:28.6 10:47 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    37  Edgewood                              (21:46.4  108:51.6 1:06.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Piper Atnip               Fr 21:19.3
  2      5  Natasha Zanoya            Jr 21:29.7
  3      6  Jenny Larson              Jr 21:40.4
  4      9  Lexie Briske              Fr 21:56.8
  5     13  Aj Conant                 Jr 22:25.4
  6   ( 14) Alyse Peters              So 22:43.3
  7   ( 22) Allie Kastein             Jr 25:50.1
   
  2.    37  Beloit                                (21:46.7  108:53.3 2:51.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Koenig               Jr 20:31.2
  2      2  Ellie Waddle              Jr 20:38.1
  3      3  Anna Wenzel               Sr 21:06.1
  4     15  Melissa Pelkey            Fr 23:15.0
  5     16  Caitlin Paterson          Sr 23:22.9
  6   ( 18) Emily Sneed               Jr 23:52.4
  7   ( 19) Sara Brown                Jr 23:53.6
   
  3.    48  Carroll                               (22:02.0  110:09.7 0:26.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Clare Swietlik            So 21:54.2
  2      8  Brooke Dietsche           Fr 21:56.3
  3     10  Amy Konkol                Jr 21:56.9
  4     11  Megan Reese               Fr 22:01.9
  5     12  Karlee Larson             Fr 22:20.4
  6   ( 17) Erin Menegon              So 23:36.2
  7   ( 20) Caitlyn Adams             Fr 23:57.2
   
  4.   119  Rockford                              (29:01.7  145:08.3 7:36.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Tien Misler               Fr 25:03.4
  2     23  Mayra Rodriguez           Sr 27:13.3
  3     24  Jamie Buechner            Fr 29:18.5
  4     25  Megan Hendrickson         Fr 30:53.1
  5     26  Jovana Ubiparipovic       So 32:40.0
  6   ( 27) Monica Parsons            Sr 33:28.6


